MERCRUISER (3.00< GM 181 1/L4 1930-1935]
Serial Mbr Range: OCBSE553 THRU OFE03333 ()

¥ ExHAUST MANIFOLD AMD WATER SYSTEM M#/1TH END CAPS) 2.00+

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

2 22 32802 PIPE PLUG (1/8-27) 1
3 22 36382 PIPE PLUG (1/4-18) 1
4 10 53728 SCREW [4-5/8"] 2
4, 16 B06300(5TUD 3
5 12 205853 WASHER ]
54 1 46335 MNUT 3
| 73813471 END CAP/LIFTIMNG EYE [REAR) |2
10 2 F3814 1| GASKET 2
i 10 824941 | SCREW [3/4"] g8
13 2 215528 GASKET 1
14 120764 2 EXHALUST RISER ASSEMBLY 1
15 2 93777 2| GASKET 1
16 10 EES63 1| SCREW 2
17 32 42850 64|HOSE INLET [3/4"1.0.] 1 w'/0 POWER STEERING
18 54 215604412 | CLAMP 2 'w'/0 POWER STEERING
15 32 815413|HOSE, COOLER TO DRIVE LINIT |1 W' POWER STEERING
20 32 806433|HOSE, COOLER TO HOUSING |1 W/ POWER STEERING
21 54 915504220| CLAMP 2 W' POVWER STEERING
22 54 515504412 | CLAMP 2 ' POWER STEERING
23 9535641 0IL COOLER 1 W POVWER STEERING
24 54 15604232 | CLAMP 1 W' POWER STEERING
28 2055464 2 BRACKET 1 W/ POWER STEERING
258 #7223 3] PAD 1 W' POVWER STEERING
250 10 216585 SCREW 1 W/ POWER STEERING
26 475874 2 HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1
2 22 32803 PIPE PLUG 1
28 22 32802 | FIPE PLUG 1
29 27 814680 | GASKET 1
30 10 30053| SCREMW [7/8") 1
30 10 90187 |SCREW [1-1/4") 1
Kl 22 42863 ELBOW 1
32 53078 THERMOSTAT 1
33 27 47530 1) GASKET 1
34 BO03728 2 COVER ASSEMBLY 1
35 10 T9ER4| SCREW [2-3/8" 2
36 54 B05E28T |LLFTING EYE 1
ar 32 806933|HOSE, HOUSING TO MANIFOLD |1
38 54 515504220| CLaMP 2
39 32 96573|HOSE, HOUSING TO WATER PUI
hr ]

CAEENATT

Il WY =]




